s e bt A og Fots o R KA s marm Sk s s s e

RESOLUTION No. *158185 R, 77-1865)
Adopted on___ AAPR 20 1877

BE !T RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego as follows:

That Change Order No. 3, dated February 23, 1977, heretofore
filed with the City Clerk of said City as Document No. ’759038,
issued in connection with the contract between The City of
San Diego and Riha Construction Company for the PEDESTRIAN
OVERPASS (TORREY PINES ROAD AT LA JOLLA SHORES DRIVE), said
contract having been filed in the office of the City Clerk as
Document Nb. 754248, be, and the same is hereby approved; and
the changes therein set forth, amounting to a decrease in the
contract price of $962.75 and an extension of time of 80 days
extending the completion date to October 8, 1976, be and the

same are hereby approved.

APPROVED: JOHN W. WITT, City Attorney

oY Ro er%zéﬁz%;/

Assistant City Attorney

RST:1c:823.5
4/6/77
Or.Dept. :Engr.&Dev.

CC-1265-B (REV.1-72)

]
=1
1

Ay o a0 s

e s o T

[ P NN

e A N M AN AR 3



3

P b s 2 4

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on

....APRROWTZ
by the following vote:

Councilmen Excused Absent

Gil Johnson IE/

Maureen F. O’Connor %

Lee Hubbard

Leon L. Williams ]
Floyd L. Morrow D

Tom Gade {
Joel M. Strobl g/
Jess D. Haro ?

Mayor Pete Wilson

Ooooooooos
0oooooooo
DDDDRSPDD

AUTHENTICATED BY:

PETE WILSON
(Seal)
o
wr — -
&S e ue
= - E ol
I'::' fres
e s *:-:3
w T,::f — -
B e 2
= & o=
> — <<
=
o 2

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

Resolution

vumer - A8185 APR20 1977

................................................. Adopted . ...

g(,f/ .‘:.-).._.
U -
cCc-1276 (REV. 12-76)

N

ru- o A R R A S 4 5

=+ e s e b, e R i s U



